Fee Structure for B.Sc. ( Physical Edu. & Sports ) Self Finance Courses

Ist Year 11 & III Year
1. Exam Fee 3210/- 3210/-
2. Marks Fee 70/- 70/-
3. Enroll. Fee 140/-*% -—-
4. Cultural Activity 6/- 6/-
5. Rovers Ranger 6/- 6/-
6. Affiliation Fee 1340/- -
( One time for entire course)
7. University Registration Fee 410/- ---
( One time for entire course)
8. Degree Fee --- 220/-

(For Final Year)

* % For new enrolled student.

Ex Student
Exam Fee Rs. 3210/-
Mark Fee s, 70/-
Permission l-ee Rs. 140/-
Registration Rs. 140/-

Back Paper

Exam Fee Rs. 680/-

Registration | Rs. 140/-
L]

Rs. 820/-
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Fee Structure for Self Finance Courses Integ. B. Tech.
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tn

. Exam Fee
. Marks Fee
. Enroll. Fee

. Affiliation Fee

( One time for entire course)

. Sports Fee

(Odd Sem.)

. University Registration Fee

( One time for entire course)

. Cultural Activity

( Odd Sem.)

. Rovers Ranger

( Odd Sem.)

. Degree Fee

(For Final Sem.)

* % For new enrolled student.

M.B.A.

Ist Sem. Il to X Sem.
2010/- 2010/-
70/- 70/-
140/- ** —
1340/- —
60/- -
410/- -
6/- ---
6/- -
220/-



Fee Structure for Self Finance Courses B.A. L.L..B

1. Exam Fee
2. Marks Fee
3. Enroll. Fee

4. Affiliation Fee
( One time for entire course)

5. Sports Fee
(Odd Sem.)

6. University Registration Fee
( One time for entire course)

7. Cultural Activity
( Odd Sem.)

8. Rovers Ranger
( Odd Sem.)

9. Degree Fee
(For Final Sem.)

10. Project Fee
(For Final Sem. Student)

L

* % For new enrolled student.

Ist Sem.

Il to X Sem.

1610/-

70/-

140/- %

1340/-

60/-

410/-

6/-

1340/-

1610/-
70/-

A —

220/-



Fee Structure for Self Finance Courses B.D.S. / M.B.B.S./ B.Se. Nursing /
Post Nursing

Ist Year. I, 111 & 1V
Year
1. Exam Fee 3210/- 3210/-
2. Marks Fee 70/- 70/-
3. Affiliation Fee 1340/- ---
( One time for entire course)
4. University Registration Fee 410/- ---
( One time for entire course)
5. Cultural Activity 6/- 6/-
6. Enroll. Fee 140/- ** ---
7. Sports Fee 60/- 60/-
8. Rovers Ranger 6/- 6/-
9. Degree Fee 220/-

(For Final Year)

* % For new enrolled student.



Fee Structure for Self Finance Courses (Ex - Student)

B.D.S. / M.B.B.S./

B.Sc. Nursing / Post Nursing

1. Exam Fee 3210/-
2. Marks Kee 70/-
3. University Registration Fee 140/-
4. Permission Fee 140/-

Back Paper

1 Code

2 Code

3 Code

680+140 = 820/-

1340+140 = 1480/-

2010+140 =21350/-



Fee Structure for B.Ed Examination for Self Finance Colleges
(One Year Course)

1. Exam Fee 3210/-

2. Eroll. Fee 140/- #%%
3. Marks Fee 70/-

4. Affiliation Fee 1340/-

5. Registration Fee 410/-

6. Culture Fee 6/-

7. Sports Fee 60/-

8. Rovers Ranger 6/-

0. Degree Fees 220/-

#*% For new enrolled student.



Fee Structure for B.Ed Examination for Self Finance Colleges

Back Paper
Exam Fee Rs. 680/-
Registration Rs. 140/-
Rs. 820/-
IEx Student
Exam l'ee Rs. 3210/-
Mark Fee Rs. 70/-
Permission Fee Rs. 140/-
Registration Rs. 140/-
Rs. 3560/-
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Fee Structure for Self Finance Courses L.L.B Semester

Ist Sem. Il to VI Sem.
1. Exam Fee 1610/- 1610/-
2. Marks Fee 70/- 70/-
3. Enroll. Fee 140/- ** e
4. Affiliation Fee 1340/- —
( One time for entire course)
5. Sports Fee 60/- o
(Odd Sem.)
6. University Registration Fee 410/- -
( One time for entire course)
7. Cultural Activity 6/- o
( Odd Sem.)
8. Rovers Ranger 6/- -
(Odd Sem.)
9. Degree Fee 220)/-
(For Final Sem.)
10. Project Fee 1340/-

(For VI Sem. )
£

# % For new enrolled student.



Fee Structure for Self Finance Courses L.L.B. Courses

Ist Year II & III Year
1. Exam Fee 3210/- 3210/-
2. Marks Fee 70/- 70/-
3. Enroll. Fee 140/- ** e
4. Affiliation Fee 1340/- -
( One time for entire course)

5. Sports Fee 60/- 60/-
6. University Registration Fee 410/- ---

( One time for entire course)
7. Cultural Activity 6/- 6/-
8. Rovers Ranger 6/- 6/-
9. Project Fee 1340/-

(For Final Year Student)
10. Degree Fee --- 220/-

(For Final Year)
g

* % For new enrolled student.
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Fee Structure for Self Finance Courses Ex & Back Student ( Per Annum /

Two Sem.)

For Yearly (for ex-student) :

U.G.
1. Exam Fee 3210/-
2. Marks Fee 70/-
3. Permission Fee 140/-
4. Registration Fee 140/-

For Yearly (for Back-student) :

U.G.
1. Exam Fee 680)/-
2. Registration Fee 140/-

820)/-
For Sem. (for ex-student) :

U.G.
1. Exam Fee 1610/-
2. Marks Fee 70/-
3. Permission Fee 140/-
4. Registration Fee 140/-

For Sem. (for Back-student) :

U.G.

1. Exam Fee 680/-

2. Registration Fee 140/-
4

820/-

P.G.
4000/-
70/-
140/-
140/-

-

P.G.
2010/-
70/-
140/-
140/-



